Such modifications and amendments shall only be made 
by agreement in writing.  

The Chief Procurement Officer may agree in writing to amend this Contract provided that, such amendment 
individually or cumulatively increases the amount payable to Contractor to One Hundred Fifty Thousand 
($150,000) Dollars or more or, in the case of a Contract that was originally approved by the CCH Board, 

by more than ten percent of the Maximum Contract Amount, such amendment shall require the approval of 
the CCH Board of Directors.  Similarly, amendments which extend the term of the Contract by one year or